
- - - - _ - - _ - - _ - -

J N.

.. '
a. con 1MACI eo Cooq p^" **^#'"

$MENDMENT OF SOttClTATION/MODIFICAUON O F CONTRACT l |2
,

a.Cf-#CCTevC onTn: 4. emutis140N/PUMCHASE Hm. NO. 3.PROJCcT no, g .

umoucu jwOoee-eca1 eon No. * IRM-94-188 dtd 2/18/994MAR t

One (1) 7.^oMcNis1 caco or af ectwr cman ame 6/ g
.$ow wy g

. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Qision of Contracts & Property Management, P- 902

hington, DC 20555 .

yn es.+uenoutra oe soucs1srson uo.
Aue. Ano nooacssor cons n+ctoa os .aws. a,.suu eza cm

~ ..

SBA/ Pulsar Data Systems, Inc. ea.ori w anzi m asas
5000 Philadelphia Way, Suite H
Lanham, MD 20706 soA.uoowscAMon oc cournacimi

030Y94-1-00045a-inal Investigator /I*hl
X NRC-33-94-188

itect; ' ' (bn nonanc ses.oArtoassa.. ises
g- = No. (301) 459-2650 1/26/94

IFAcsuTYODOEa
11.THIS ETEM ONt.Y APPtJESTO AMENDMENTSOF SOUCITATIONS

D ise ded. O is.et*

theebo.eWeasdessenisamisaded.essetforthtotown14.Theheerendesesspecanedf recedeterOas,e-

.as seesto 4===d-s a seestptet aus emendsesnt swser se sh6 heurenddess spodeed la che esadeseles eres asunded.br one of the deseedse sneew .:
dad.

" et she t-.-a- Ghl By % seestptet this amendmenten eseeser et theeNere

ATTHE PLACE DEEIGNATEiD FOft TIE! 8tECEFI'OF OfTERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR McD OATE SM101F01D 04AY 8tEgut.Tsetter er esteeresseesch tacandes a sesesense se the h and h mustes.FASEANIE OF Toult AcetNORUIDG.
eineseand ts.eedeessuins -. ~ ~

eRer udenesamt Mesegnesertosendelirtilegener
SfrTOSEmaasctgoN OF TOUR OfHin. It hr ttress et this emmasemag ggededse ge a=8la pdor to 9e apenfag heeread dees spedged,
er.psomedad aesh esapesser esmereuhes seissenes to she seAdesden and this
moeun,m seso;.-- L . --1.oH OATA dr(n f

-

31X0200.410 OBLIGATED: $581.308.no
410-20-615-600 E-1014-1 non. 9s9A

13.THIS (TEM APPIJES ONI.Y TO M00tFICATIONS OF CONTRACITWORC'-E
'

fT MOOtFIESTHE CONTRMJOftOER NO. AS DESCRIBE 0 (N ITEM 14.-~. -- c; - - a veenc-rm sur svw en erzas a4 e -- 1-m eN vees ~~-.

. [ a.gcNewees v. wen as so. a--e mr vos
-

onoEn seo,eN trEu 16A.
.

#*''"""*"'" *
Wes".1esd"** E N 7 [sc$ Mm4 M.io veet<

c - s.=-- e. . -2- - w - _ t- 1 vo -nemrv oF.
.

-e_- ussa,anism as, r, ay,. g r

WWOftTANT: Conerector b I.not. O i.4 .i ini. soom.eaceaa.o.a. is..oineisemin..eaos.
-- : a nsu hs.6.ce w.a seerus =p smisa

t|EEEIDurI5R1FAMIN5DtNf7moowecA .ow NIF'ocre.co ne.saus.

i9406270138 940310
PDR CONTR
NRC-33-94-IBS PDR

-

., |

SEE ATTACHED PAGE
Djne

c U C. - (. .C y'

:

|
s a e.s ee susedam-

s a

,ga: : nse..e =, e.e ens s.< m.4.e at e.ew o.4 enem sA.c sea. s w ca e. .
16A.~.-"? ANO MTM OF WmTRACrlf*3 OFgwn. (Psyt orpWs4

sA.NME ANO MM.E OF StGNER (rysw orposes
.

f Mary Jo Mattia, Contrasting Officer _ _ _

16C.OATEseGNED,
4 tc.OATE SIGNED 168,UN $1ATeSOF ~-*,58.ooNTRACTORSFFERQR

MAR j 0 |994
' OY = -o. - Oui , _

| = ., - = s. e , .
STANOAR. .O FORM 30 (BEV. 304*ll -

.

.

---

m.tes - - ---



_ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ - _ _ _ _ _ _ __ _ ___ _

s . .

&

!

NRC-33-94-188
Modification No.1
Page 2 of 2

This modification is issued to obligate incremental funds of $581,398.00 which
thereby increases the obligated amount from $1,171,129.00 to $1,752,527.00 and
fully funds this contract. Accordingly, this contract is modified as follows:

Under Subsection B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--DELIVERY ORDERS (JUN 1988)
the first sentence of paragraph (b) is hereby deleted in its entirety and
substituted with the following in lieu thereof:

"The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is
$1,752,527.00."

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date
of this action is given below:

Total FY94 Obligation Amount: $1,752,527.00
Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $1,752,527.00

This modification obligates FY94 funds of $581,398.00.

All other terms and conditions of this contract, including the ceiling amount
of $1,752,527.00.

i

,

- . _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


